
PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 86761270

Data publicarii	06.09.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 416,39 RON - 416,39 RON

Descriere: 1 COS GUNOI PVC BUC 8 6.39 51.12 2 HARTIE IGIENICA MINIJUMBO 2 STR 500G ROLA 12 5.00 60.00 3 NUFAR DETARTRANT 800ML BUC 4 8.95 35.80 4 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 2 9.93 19.86 5 PRONTO SPRAY MOBILA 400 ML BUC 2 14.26 28.52 6 SANO ROLA LAVETE USCATE SUSHI CLOTH 40BUC/ROLA ROLA 1 31.09 31.09 7 ELFI PROSOP BUCATARIE 100M ROLA 6 17.80 106.80 8 SCHNEIDER MARKER PERMANENT 130 N BUC 2 2.84 5.68 9 CUTTER PROFESIONAL 18MM OF787 BUC 2 7.56 15.12 10 SACI 35L 50BUC/ROLA HDPE BUC 20 3.12 62.40
